MPA – Winter 2013Course Schedule
(as of 10/19/12)


MPA students may register for 12 credits maximum without the MPA Director’s approval. If you wish to take more than 12 credits, contact Lee Lyttle (lyttlel@evergreen.edu) for approval
	  Core - 1st Year

- General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only
 Core - 1st Year

Tribal Cohort
(6 credit hours)

Open to admitted MPA students only
	Doing Democratic Public Administration (General cohort, 50 grad seats no undergrad) 

CRN (GR): 

Lee Lyttle (360.867.6678; lyttlel@evergreen.edu)
Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)

Tim Winchell (360.867.6102; winchellt@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Thursdays, 6-10 pm  and Sat, March 12, 9am-5pm in [location]

-Needs 1 lecture room 6-10 pm (such as SEM 2 E1105) +3 seminar rooms 8-10 pm
Doing Democratic Public Administration (Tribal cohort, 30 grad seats—no undergrad)
CRN (GR):

John Gates (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)

Myra Downing (360.867.6286) downingm@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Fri & weekends 8:30am-4:30pm ( Jan 14-16 & Jan 28-30) in [location]
-Needs 1 lecture room such as SEM 2 D1105 + 2 seminar rooms (both weekends)


	Core - 2nd Year

-General Cohort

(6 credit hours)
Open to admitted MPA students only


	Analytical Techniques for Public Service II (General cohort 50 grad seats /no undergrad)
CRN (GR):
Doreen Swetkis (360.857.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

Cheryl Simrell King (360. 867.5541; kingcs@evergreen.edu)

Marc Baldwin  (360.250.6261;baldwinm@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Thursdays, 6-10pm & Sat, March 12, 9am-5pm   in [location]

-Needs 1 lecture room 6-10 pm (such as SEM 2 E1105) + 3 seminar rooms 8-10 pm


	General Cohort 
Only open to students who have completed 1st Year Core
(4 credit hours)
	Advanced Research Methods (20 Grad seats/no undergrads)
CRN (GR)
Glenn Landram (360.867.5434; landramg@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Mondays, 6-10pm in [location]
(required for policy concentration students enrolled in 2nd yr Core; elective for all others)
-Needs general Computing Classroom



	Tribal Cohort – 
Tribal Governance Concentration
(4 credit hours)
	Intergovernmental Relations (30 seats-special grad & undergrad with permission only)
CRN (GR): 
 Linda Moon Stumpff (360.867.6845; stumpffl@evergreen.edu)
John Gates (360.867.6740; gatesj@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: 2 Weekends: Feb 11-13 & March 4-6  (Fri 1-5pm, Sat, 8:30am-5pm,  Sun 8am-4:30pm) in [location]

 (required for Tribal concentration students; elective for others with instructor’s permission)
-Needs 1 lecture room (such as SEM 2 C1105) and 2 seminar rooms both weekends



	4 Credit Hour Electives
Grad special students & undergrads may register only if space is available  & with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	Globalization & Public Administrations (20 seats-special grad & undergrads with permission only)
CRN (GR): 
Larry Geri (360.867.6616; geril@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: 2 Weekends:  9am-5pm Sat & Sun (Jan 15-16), 9am-5pm Sat (Feb 5), 9am-5pm Sat & Sun (Mar 5-6) in [location’
-Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity
Managing Organizations (20 seats-special grad & undergrads with permission only)

CRN (GR):

Amy Gould (360.867.6135; goulda@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Sat 9a-4p (Jan8), Sat/Sun 9a-4p (Jan29-30 & Feb 12-13), Sat 9am-4pm (Apr 2)
-Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Public Law (20 seats-special grad & undergrad with permission only)
CRN (GR) 
Alan Parker (360.867.5075; parkera@evergreen.edu
MEETS: Mondays  6-10 pm in [location] 
-Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity


	2 Credit Hour Electives

Grad special students & undergrads may register only if space is available  
& with instructor’s permission via email or signature

	The Resilient Organization (20 seats-special grad & undergrad with permission only)

CRN (GR): 

John Fortugno (360.867.6102)

MEETS: weekend of Feb 18-20 (Fri 5-9pm, Sat & Sun 9am-5pm) in [location]
-Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity

Successful Public Speaking (20 seats-special grad & undergrad with permission only)
CRN (GR): 
Marla Elliott (360.867.6096; elliottm@evergreen.edu) 

MEETS: Weekend of Feb 25-27 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in [location]

-Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity


Sustainable Leadership & Decision Making (20 seats-special grad & undergrad with permission only)
CRN (GR): 

Michael Mucha (360. 867.6102; mucham@evergreen.edu)
MEETS: Weekend of Jan 21-23 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in [location]

-Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity
Tough Choices (20 seats-special grad & undergrad with permission only)
CRN (GR): 
Doreen Swetkis (360.857.5320; swetkisd@evergreen.edu)

MEETS: Weekend of Feb 4-6 (Fri 5-9 pm, Sat/Sun 9am-5pm) in [location]

- Needs a Sem 2 or library seminar room with AV capacity



